


£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

CARBONARA 
Crispy smoked pancetta tossed with cream, 

parmesan cheese and eggs

NAPOLI (V)
Pasta served in a classic tomato, garlic & basil sauce

BOLOGNESE £7.50
Classic minced beef with herbs in a rich tomato sauce

£7.50MATRICIANA 
Tossed pancetta & onions in a tomato sauce

MARINARA £8.25
Pasta served with a mix of seafood and garlic in a 

light tomato sauce

£9.85

£9.85

£9.85

INSALATE - SALADS
£7.20

£8.25

£7.20

£7.20

£9.85

£9.85

£7.30

£7.30

£8.25

TROPICALE 
A mixed salad with pineapple, prawns & topped 

with marie rose sauce

POLLO 
Mixed salad with chicken & our own dressing

CAPRESE (V)
Mozzarella, tomato, basil, oregano & olive oil

FRANCESE 
Mixed salad, brie & crispy bacon

PANINIS
MIXED ROAST VEGETABLES  (V)

MOZZARELLA & PARMA HAM 

CHICKEN & BACON  

TUNA & SALAD  £7.30

SUNDRIED TOMATO & MOZZARELLA (V)         £7.30

£7.30BRIE, BACON & CRANBERRY SAUCE 

CHEESE & HAM £7.30

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

POLLO DOLCE 
Chicken sautéed in our own sweet & sour sauce

POLLO PERLA 
Chicken sautéed with mushrooms, cream, 
peppercorns & Stilton

GOATS CHEESE (V) 
Mixed salad & goat’s cheese

CESARE 
Bacon, mixed salad, croutons, parmesan shavings 

& warm olive oil

POLLO & BACON 
Mixed salad, bacon & chicken

PASTA
VERDI (V)
Pasta served with pesto in a light creamy sauce

RUSTICO 
Pasta served with mushrooms, ham, peas, 

bolognese & cream sauce

POLLO 
Hot salami, chicken, mushrooms tomato & cream

SALMONE 
Onions, salmon & fresh tomatoes

FORMAGGIO (V)
Rocket, goats cheese & fresh tomatoes

Choose from Tagliatelli, Spaghetti or Penne 
Gluten- free pasta is also available

POLLO - CHICKEN
POLLO CREMA 
Sautéed chicken breast, onions, mushrooms

& cream

POLLO ARROSTO 
Grilled chicken breast with jus and lemon 

POLLO CACCIATORE 
Chicken sautéed with onions, mushrooms & 

peppers in a red wine sauce



£7.55

£7.70

£7.70

£8.15

£8.15

£9.95

£9.25

£4.65

£7.45

SPECIALITA
POLPETTE 
Meatballs served with a spicy tomato sauce 
and a choice of pasta

COSTINE 
Spare ribs baked in our own sweet & sour sauce

BRUSCHETTA (V)
Toasted bread with tomato

TORTELLINI (V)
Parcels of pasta filled with a spinach & ricotta in 

a tomato and pesto sauce

£8.15

£8.15

£8.15

£7.70

£7.70

£7.25

£8.15

£7.45

£7.45

ALLERGY ADVICE

Some of our dishes may contain nuts, or traces: please advise our staff 

of any dietry requirements (V) Vegetarian

PLEASE NOTE

This menu is only available from 12 noon - 4pm

£9.75

£9.75

£10.55

12” PIZZA
MARGHERITA (V)
Cheese, tomato & oregano

BIANCA 
Olive oil, rock salt, rosemary & Parma ham

VEGETARIANA (V)
Olives, mushrooms, peppers, onions, tomato 

& mozzarella

AMERICANA 
Tomato, salami, onions & mozzarella

PROSCIUTTO 
Mozzarella, tomato & ham

PESCE (FISH)
GAMBERONI ALL’AGLIO 
Butterfly king prawns in a garlic oil with white 

wine & lemon juice

GAMBERONI DIAVOLA 
Butterfly king prawns, garlic, basil, chilli & 

tomato sauce

MERLUZZO IN CROSTA 
Pan fried haddock in a lemon sauce

SALMONE VERDI £10.55
Pan fried salmon in a sauce of cream & grain mustard

QUATTRO STAGIONE 
Mozzarella, tomato, ham, salami, mushrooms 

& olives

SALAME 
Salami, tomato & mozzarella

HAWAIIAN 
Ham, mozzarella, pineapple & tomato

FUNGHI (V)
Mushroom, mozzarella & tomato

TRICOLORE (V)
Goat’s cheese, peppers, tomato & mozzarella 

INSALATA DI SALMONE £10.55
Poached salmon served with salad & boiled potatoes

£8.25

£8.75

£8.45

CALAMARI 
Deep fried calamari served on a bed of 

crispy lettuce with tartare sauce

INSALATA DI MARE 
Shrimps, calamari, prawns, peppers,

olive oil & lemon juice

FISHCAKE
Salmon & potato fishcake served with salad

MOZZARELLA IN CARROZZA (V) 
Coated mozzarella, deep fried with a tomato 
sauce

LASAGNA 
Layered egg pasta with a rich bolognese & creme 

sauce

VEGETARIAN RISOTTO (V)
Rice & mixed vegetables served in a cream & 

tomato sauce

FUNGHI ALL'AGLIO (V)
Sautéed mushrooms with garlic & cream

   Extra toppings are charged at £1.00 each



£5.25 

£2.30/£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.15

£3.95

£5.35

DOLCI- DESSERTS
Tiramisu
Cheesecake
Chocolate Fudge Cake (Served Hot or Cold) 
Profiteroles

CAFFE - COFFEES 
ESPRESSO Single/Double
Strong shot of coffee

CAPPUCCINO 

Frothy coffee

AMERICANO 

Strong coffee served long

LATTE 

Milky coffee

WHITE 

Coffee with milk

CARAMELLO 

Caramel flavoured coffee

TEA 

Traditional tea

BEVANDE - DRINKS
SOFT DRINKS 
250ml
400ml
Please ask a member of staff for a selection

LUNCH BEER 
By the bottle. Stella, Budweiser

WINE BY THE GLASS

175ML

250ML
£4.25

£2.95


