



RESTAURANT MENU

AT THE PARTY	PASTA			
	VERDI (V) Pasta served with pesto in a light creamy sauce	£7.50	CARBONARA Crispy smoked pancetta tossed with cream, parmesan cheese and eggs	£7.50
V	RUSTICO Pasta served with mushrooms, ham, peas, bolognese & cream sauce	£7.50	NAPOLI (V) Pasta served in a classic tomato, garlic & basil sauce	£7.50
10年	POLLO Hot salami, chicken, mushrooms tomato & cream	£7.50	BOLOGNESE Classic minced beef with herbs in a rich tomato saud	£7.50
000	SALMONE Onions, salmon & fresh tomatoes	£7.50	MATRICIANA Tossed pancetta & onions in a tomato sauce	£7.50
	FORMAGGIO (V) Rocket, goats cheese & fresh tomatoes	£7.50	MARINARA Pasta served with a mix of seafood and garlic in a light tomato sauce	£8.25
	Choose from Tagliatelli, Spaghetti or Penne Gluten- free pasta is also available			
	POLLO - CHICKEN			
	POLLO CREMA Sautéed chicken breast, onions, mushrooms	£9.85	POLLO DOLCE Chicken sautéed in our own sweet & sour sauce	£9.85
	& cream POLLO ARROSTO Grilled chicken breast with jus and lemon	£9.85	POLLO PERLA Chicken sautéed with mushrooms, cream, peppercorns & Stilton	£9.85
10.00	POLLO CACCIATORE Chicken sautéed with onions, mushrooms & peppers in a red wine sauce	£9.85		
	INSALATE - SALAD	S		
	TROPICALE A mixed salad with pineapple, prawns & topped	£7.20	GOATS CHEESE (V) Mixed salad & goat's cheese	£7.20
一 一 一 は大	POLLO Mixed salad with chicken & our own dressing	£8.25	CESARE Bacon, mixed salad, croutons, parmesan shavings & warm olive oil	£7.20
のなける場合	CAPRESE (V) Mozzarella, tomato, basil, oregano & olive oil	£7.20	POLLO & BACON Mixed salad, bacon & chicken	£7.20
CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	FRANCESE Mixed salad, brie & crispy bacon	£7.20		
	PANINIS			
13500 P.	MIXED ROAST VEGETABLES (V)	£7.30	SUNDRIED TOMATO& MOZZARELLA(V)	£7.30
が大学	MOZZARELLA & PARMA HAM	£7.30	BRIE, BACON & CRANBERRY SAUCE	£7.30
2	CHICKEN & BACON	£8.25	CHEESE & HAM	£7.30
	TIME O CALAD			

£7.30

TUNA & SALAD

12" PIZZA

MARGHERITA (V) Cheese, tomato & oregano	£7.55	QUATTRO STAGIONE Mozzarella, tomato, ham, salami, mushrooms	£8.15
BIANCA Olive oil, rock salt, rosemary & Parma ham	£7.70	& olives SALAME Salami, tomato & mozzarella	£8.15
VEGETARIANA (V) Olives, mushrooms, peppers, onions, tomato & mozzarella	£7.70	HAWAIIAN Ham, mozzarella, pineapple & tomato	£8.15
AMERICANA Tomato, salami, onions & mozzarella	£8.15	FUNGHI (V) Mushroom, mozzarella & tomato	£7.70
PROSCIUTTO Mozzarella, tomato & ham	£8.15	TRICOLORE (V) Goat's cheese, peppers, tomato & mozzarella	£7.70

PESCE (FISH)

GAMBERONI ALL'AGLIO Butterfly king prawns in a garlic oil with white	£9.75	£9.75 INSALATA DI SALMONE Poached salmon served with salad & boiled pota	
wine & lemon juice GAMBERONI DIAVOLA Butterfly king prawns, garlic, basil, chilli &	£9.75	CALAMARI Deep fried calamari served on a bed of crispy lettuce with tartare sauce	£8.25
tomato sauce MERLUZZO IN CROSTA Pan fried haddock in a lemon sauce	£10.55	INSALATA DI MARE Shrimps, calamari, prawns, peppers, olive oil & lemon juice	£8.75
SALMONE VERDI Pan fried salmon in a sauce of cream & grain musta	£10.55	FISHCAKE Salmon & potato fishcake served with salad	£8.45

SPECIALITA

POLPETTE Meatballs served with a spicy tomato sauce and a choice of pasta	£9.95	MOZZARELLA IN CARROZZA (V Coated mozzarella, deep fried with a tomat sauce	
COSTINE Spare ribs baked in our own sweet & sour sauce	£9.25	LASAGNA Layered egg pasta with a rich bolognese & creme sauce	£8.15
BRUSCHETTA (V) Toasted bread with tomato	£4.65	VEGETARIAN RISOTTO (V) Rice & mixed vegetables served in a cream &	£7.45
TORTELLINI(V)		tomato sauce	
Parcels of pasta filled with a spinach & ricotta in a tomato and pesto sauce	£7.45	FUNGHI ALL'AGLIO (V) Sautéed mushrooms with garlic & cream	£7.45

Extra toppings are charged at £1.00 each

ALLERGY ADVICE

Some of our dishes may contain nuts, or traces: please advise our staff of any dietry requirements (V) Vegetarian

PLEASE NOTE

This menu is only available from 12 noon - 4pm

DOLCI-DESSERTS

£5.25

Tiramisu

Cheesecake

Chocolate Fudge Cake (Served Hot or Cold)

Profiteroles

CAFFE - COFFEES

ESPRESSO Single/Double Strong shot of coffee	£2.30/£2.80
CAPPUCCINO Frothy coffee	£2.80
AMERICANO Strong coffee served long	£2.80
LATTE Milky coffee	£2.80
WHITE Coffee with milk	£2.80
CARAMELLO Caramel flavoured coffee	£2.80
TEA Traditional tea	£2.80

BEVANDE - DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS

250ml	£2.15
400ml	£2.95
Please ask a member of staff for a selection	22.00

LUNCHBEERBy the bottle. Stella, Budweiser

WINE BY THE GLASS

175ML	£4.25
250ML	£5.35

OPENING HOURS

Lunch menu served daily 12pm until 4pm Dinner: Mon - Sat, 12:00pm to 9:45pm Sunday, 12:00pm to 8:30pm

Phone: 01924 291297 www.dinerustico.co.uk



